
 

Purchasing Section Phone Email
Zulay Millan, Administrator 407-836-5633 Zulay.Millan@ocfl.net
Perry Davis, Purchasing Agent 407-836-5638 Perry.Davis@ocfl.net 
Todd Jackson, Purchasing Agent 407-836-5597 Todd.Jackson@ocfl.net 
Alina Hernandez Fernandez, Purchasing Agent 407-836-5468 Alina.Hernandez@ocfl.net 
Melisa Vergara, Purchasing Agent 407-836-5405 Melisa.Vergara@ocfl.net 
Ana Villalona, Purchasing Agent 407-836-5640 Ana.Villalona@ocfl.net 
Kathy Bozeman, Purchasing Agent 407-836-5636 Kathy.Bozeman@ocfl.net 

Contracts Section
Carol McPatrick, Contracts Supervisor 407-836-5634 Carol.McPatrick@ocfl.net 
Elia Batista, Senior Contract Administrator 407-836-5344 Elia.Batista@ocfl.net 
Rolando Melo, Senior Contract Administrator 407-836-5644 Rolando.Melo@ocfl.net 
Tracy Attenasio, Senior Contract Administrator 407-836-5696 Tracy.Attenasio@ocfl.net 
Carol Hewitt, Senior Contract Administrator 407-836-5598 Carol.Hewitt@ocfl.net 
Rochelle Chambers, Senior Contract Administrator 407-836-5680 Rochelle.Chambers@ocfl.net 
Jacqueta Scott, Senior Contract Administrator 407-836-5456 Jacqueta.Scott@ocfl.net 

Buying Section
Maria Guevara-Hall, Buyer Supervisor 407-836-5897 Maria.Guevara-Hall@ocfl.net 
Michael Davis, Buyer 407-836-5438 Michael.Davis2@ocfl.net 
Patricia Rigby, Buyer 407-836-5869 Patricia.Rigby@ocfl.net 
Patrice Hauser, Buyer 407-836-5647 Patrice.Hauser@ocfl.net 
Nysa Hernandez Galindo, Buyer 407-836-5410 Nysa.HernandezGalindo@ocfl.net
Megan Miller, Buyer 407-836-5468 Megan.Miller@ocfl.net 
William Arce, Buyer 407-836-5673 William.Arce@ocfl.net 

Procurement Card Services
Vacant 407-836-5898 pcardadmins@ocfl.net

Administration
Carrie Mathes, Manager (407) 836-5414 Carrie.Mathes@ocfl.net

PROCUREMENT STAFF DIRECTORY

 


